H8MPN®
Product Specifications
PS 80
Specifications subject change without notice
441 51 2315 04 August 2007
Deluxe 80
Single Stage Furnace
FLEXIBILITY

THIS MODEL
80.0
UPFLOW/DOWNFLOW/HORIZONTAL (NATURAL GAS)
Model
Number
Heat
Exchangers *
Dimensions
H x W x D (In.)
Input
(MBTUH)
Efficiency
AFUE +
Cooling Capacity
@ .5 in wc
H8MPN050B12B 20 year 40 x 151/2 x 29 50,000 80% 1.5 -- 3.0 TON
H8MPN075B12B 20 year 40 x 151/2 x 29 75,000 80% 1.5 -- 3.0 TON
H8MPN075F16B 20 year 40 x 191/8 x 29 75,000 80% 2.5 -- 4.0 TON
H8MPN100F16B 20 year 40 x 191/8 x 29 100,000 80% 2.0 -- 3.5 TON
H8MPN100F20B 20 year 40 x 191/8 x 29 100,000 80% 3.5 -- 5.0 TON
H8MPN100J20B 20 year 40 x 223/4 x 29 100,000 80% 3.5 -- 5.0 TON
H8MPN125J20B 20 year 40 x 223/4 x 29 125,000 80% 3.5 -- 5.0 TON
H8MPN150J20B 20 year 40 x 223/4 x 29 150,000 80% 3.5 -- 5.0 TON
* LIMITED 20 YEAR WARRANTY
Specifications subject change without notice
2
FURNACE SPECIFICATIONS MULTI--POSITION